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Cable tie 156-00406

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Breite des Bandes
Bandlange

Min. Haltekraft
Einsatztemperatur
Ausfuhrung
Bandverschluss

Werkstoff

Werkstoffgtite

Farbe

Transparent

Reflektierend (Leuchtfarbe)
Beschriftungsflache
Befestigungsart

ET3804041
4031026426587
HellermannTyton
156-00406
T120RHDM6-HIRHS-BK

Kabelbinder

7.6mm
390mm
535N
-40...105°C
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